
Sloggett Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Contributions Summary Report

5,103.95Total Contributions

Michael Sloggett

SLOMIC00001A

Date of Birth:
Age: 37 (at year end)

Provided

Member Code:
Total Super Balance*1 as at 30/06/2020: 3,093.89

Contributions Summary 2021
Concessional Contribution

Employer 5,103.95

5,103.95

I, MICHAEL SLOGGETT, confirm that the amounts reported above are the total contributions deposited to the fund with respect of my member
balance for the period 01/07/2020 to 30/06/2021.

MICHAEL SLOGGETT

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.



Sloggett Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Contributions Summary Report

4,560.00Total Contributions

Teegan Shaw

SHATEE00001A

Date of Birth:
Age: 36 (at year end)

Provided

Member Code:
Total Super Balance*1 as at 30/06/2020: 1,661.21

Contributions Summary 2021
Concessional Contribution

Employer 4,560.00

4,560.00

I, TEEGAN SHAW, confirm that the amounts reported above are the total contributions deposited to the fund with respect of my member balance
for the period 01/07/2020 to 30/06/2021.

TEEGAN SHAW

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.



TotalReservesOtherNon-Concessional
*1

AgeD.O.B
(at 30/06/2020)(at 30/06/2020)

Summary

Total Super Balance ConcessionalMember

Shaw, Teegan Provided 35 4,560.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,560.001,661.21

Sloggett, Michael Provided 36 5,103.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,103.953,093.89

All Members 9,663.95 0.00 0.00 9,663.950.00

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.

Contribution Caps

Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position

Shaw, Teegan Concessional 4,560.00 74,570.00 70,010.00 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

(5 year carry forward cap available)

Sloggett, Michael Concessional 5,103.95 74,130.00 69,026.05 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

(5 year carry forward cap available)

2018 202120202019 Current Position20172016Member

Carry Forward Unused Concessional Contribution Cap

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0025,000.0030,000.0030,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 430.00 4,560.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 24,570.00 20,440.00

N/A N/A N/A 0.00 25,000.00 49,570.00

30,000.00 30,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 50,000.00 74,570.00

0.00 0.00 1,116.95 1,135.14 1,239.18 1,661.21

70,010.00Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Shaw, Teegan

Sloggett Family Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Contributions Breakdown Report



NCC Bring Forward Caps

Total2018 202120202019 Current PositionBring Forward CapMember

Shaw, Teegan 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

Sloggett, Michael 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0025,000.0030,000.0030,000.00

0.00 1,288.09 1,221.48 0.00 870.00 5,103.95

0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 24,130.00 19,896.05

N/A N/A N/A 0.00 25,000.00 49,130.00

30,000.00 30,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 50,000.00 74,130.00

0.00 0.00 996.59 2,057.38 2,245.92 3,093.89

69,026.05Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Sloggett, Michael

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Shaw, Teegan
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

Transfer from
xx3435NetBank
Teegan Super 502

02/07/2020 380.00Employer

transfer
fromxx3435Commba
nk app Teegan
Super

06/08/2020 380.00Employer

transfer
fromxx3435Commba
nk app Teegan
Super

04/09/2020 380.00Employer

Internet deposit -
Teegan super Oct
2020

05/10/2020 380.00Employer

Internet deposit -
Teegan super Nov
2020

02/11/2020 380.00Employer

Teagan super02/12/2020 380.00Employer

Teagan super Jan
21

31/12/2020 380.00Employer

Teagan super02/02/2021 380.00Employer

Teagan super03/03/2021 380.00Employer



Teagan super06/04/2021 380.00Employer

Teagan super11/05/2021 380.00Employer

Teagan super01/06/2021 380.00Employer

Total - Shaw, Teegan 0.00 0.000.004,560.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Sloggett, Michael
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

transfer
fromxx3435Commba
nk app Super extra

02/07/2020 10.00Employer

Transfer from
xx3435NetBank
Michael Super 501

02/07/2020 380.00Employer

transfer
fromxx3435Commba
nk app Michael
Super

06/08/2020 380.00Employer

transfer
fromxx3435Commba
nk app Michael
Super

04/09/2020 380.00Employer

Internet deposit -
Michael super Oct
2020

05/10/2020 380.00Employer

Internet deposit -
Michael super Nov
2020

02/11/2020 380.00Employer

Michael super02/12/2020 380.00Employer

Michael super Jan
21

31/12/2020 380.00Employer

Michael super02/02/2021 380.00Employer

Michael super03/03/2021 380.00Employer

Michael super06/04/2021 380.00Employer

Michael super11/05/2021 380.00Employer

Michael super01/06/2021 380.00Employer

Preicision22/06/2021 216.05Employer



0008056

Preicision
CHPASCH21061700
00116

22/06/2021 317.90Employer

Total - Sloggett, Michael 0.00 0.000.005,103.95 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total for All Members 9,663.95 0.00 0.00 0.00


